
Legal Committee Subgroup - Liability and Insurance

Gary A. Dahlke
717 W. Sprague Ave. Suite1400
Spokane, WA 99201-3505
(509) 455-6000
(509) 455-6012 direct dial
(509) 838-0007 fax
gdahlke@painehamblen.com

Connie Westadt
Sierra Pacific Power Co. &
Nevada Power Company
6100 Neil Road
P.O. Box 10100
Reno, NV 89520-0024
(775) 834-4196
(775) 834-4098 fax
 cwestadt@sppc.com

Jill Sughrue - Insurance Director
Portland General Electric
121 S.W. Salmon St., 3WTC-0403
Portland, OR 97204
(503) 464-8908
(503) 464-7055 fax
jill_sughrue@pgn.com

Stephany A. Watson
Bonneville Power Administration
Office of General Counsel–LT-7
P.O. Box 3621
Portland, OR 97208
(503) 230-5758
(503) 230-7405 fax
sawatson@bpa.gov

Arlena Barnes, General Counsel
Bonneville Power Administration, LL-7
PO Box 3621
Portland, OR  97208
Ph: 503-230-4201 (Main)
Fax: 503-230-7405
Ambarnes@bpa.gov

George Schreck
PacifiCorp
825 N.E. Multnomah, Suite 1800
Portland, OR 97232
(503) 813-7211
(503) 813-7252 fax
george.schreck@pacificorp.com

Barney Speckman
RTO West KEMA Team
Portland Office
(503) 258-0475

BMS Consulting
2130 Belford Drive
Walnut Creek, CA 94598
(925) 287-0365 (Walnut Creek phone & fax)
bmspeckman@aol.com

Mr. Peter Feldberg
Lawson, Lundell, Lawson & McIntosh
1600 Cathedral Place
925 West Georgia Street
Vancouver, BC V6C 3L2
Candada
Ph: 604-685-3456
Fax: 604-669-1620
pfeldberg@lawsonlundell.com

Mr. Jeff Christian 
Lawson, Lundell, Lawson & McIntosh
300 5th Avenue, SW, Suite 850
Calgary, Alberta    T2P 3C4
Canada
Ph: 403-269-6900
Fax: 403-269-9494
jchristian@lawsonlundell.com


